
10,5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 B 0:43:15,8

2. Lukáš Matěj 114 Nutrend Crew 1980 B 0:44:58,4 0:01:42,6

3. Pospíšil Petr 107 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:48:46,6 0:05:30,8

4. Hloušek Aleš 117 ITT Ostrava 1987 B 0:49:17,7 0:06:01,9

5. Hrouza Michal 106 Krnov 1978 B 0:51:18,9 0:08:03,1

6. Polášková Kateřina 108 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZB 0:51:32,4 0:08:16,6

7. Fialová Hana 105 Ostrava 1972 ZB 0:51:40,1 0:08:24,3

8. Jadrníček Jan 115 Master Design 1983 B 0:51:42,8 0:08:27,0

9. Fiala David 103 SK MP Ostrava 1970 B 0:52:36,1 0:09:20,3

10. Matušek Zdeněk 116 Ostrava 1960 B 0:53:16,9 0:10:01,1

11. Jadrníček Petr 118 Pedro Poruba 1957 B 0:55:20,8 0:12:05,0

12. Langer Radim 126 Ostrava 1981 B 0:55:40,4 0:12:24,6

13. Beran Jan 122 Vítkov 1971 B 0:56:35,0 0:13:19,2

14. Dobeš Petr 102 Olomouc 1970 B 0:56:58,8 0:13:43,0

15. Vaněk Roman 121 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1966 B 0:57:26,7 0:14:10,9

16. Valošek Miroslav 119 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:58:32,9 0:15:17,1

17. Vytisk Alfons 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 B 0:59:53,9 0:16:38,1

18. Pastyříková Libuše 109 Olomouc 1983 ZB 1:00:10,6 0:16:54,8

19. Sobierajski Przemek 111 Racibórz 1973 B 1:00:28,7 0:17:12,9

20. Karolová Sylva 110 1990 ZA 1:02:14,6 0:18:58,8

21. Hlavsa Martin 123 1977 B 1:04:21,5 0:21:05,7

22. Sobierajská Renata 112 Racibórz 1974 ZB 1:10:14,6 0:26:58,8
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3,5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Seidlová Miriam 3 Atletika Kladno z.s. 2003 Z 0:16:24,3

2. Žůrková Eva 7 Jof - X - Team 1975 Z 0:18:53,7 0:02:29,4

3. Salamon Hana 8 Služovice 1988 Z 0:21:28,5 0:05:04,2

4. Hrouzová Nikola 4 Krnov 2011 Z 0:23:10,3 0:06:46,0

5. Seidl Jaromír 5 Atletika Kladno z.s. 1969 M 0:23:51,3 0:07:27,0
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10,5 km - MUŽI NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 B 0:43:15,8

2. Lukáš Matěj 114 Nutrend Crew 1980 B 0:44:58,4 0:01:42,6

3. Pospíšil Petr 107 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:48:46,6 0:05:30,8

4. Hloušek Aleš 117 ITT Ostrava 1987 B 0:49:17,7 0:06:01,9

5. Hrouza Michal 106 Krnov 1978 B 0:51:18,9 0:08:03,1

6. Jadrníček Jan 115 Master Design 1983 B 0:51:42,8 0:08:27,0

7. Fiala David 103 SK MP Ostrava 1970 B 0:52:36,1 0:09:20,3

8. Matušek Zdeněk 116 Ostrava 1960 B 0:53:16,9 0:10:01,1

9. Jadrníček Petr 118 Pedro Poruba 1957 B 0:55:20,8 0:12:05,0

10. Langer Radim 126 Ostrava 1981 B 0:55:40,4 0:12:24,6

11. Beran Jan 122 Vítkov 1971 B 0:56:35,0 0:13:19,2

12. Dobeš Petr 102 Olomouc 1970 B 0:56:58,8 0:13:43,0

13. Vaněk Roman 121 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1966 B 0:57:26,7 0:14:10,9

14. Valošek Miroslav 119 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:58:32,9 0:15:17,1

15. Vytisk Alfons 120 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 B 0:59:53,9 0:16:38,1

16. Sobierajski Przemek 111 Racibórz 1973 B 1:00:28,7 0:17:12,9

17. Hlavsa Martin 123 1977 B 1:04:21,5 0:21:05,7

10,5 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Karolová Sylva 110 1990 ZA 1:02:14,6

10,5 km - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Polášková Kateřina 108 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 ZB 0:51:32,4

2. Fialová Hana 105 Ostrava 1972 ZB 0:51:40,1 0:00:07,7

3. Pastyříková Libuše 109 Olomouc 1983 ZB 1:00:10,6 0:08:38,2

4. Sobierajská Renata 112 Racibórz 1974 ZB 1:10:14,6 0:18:42,2

3,5 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Seidl Jaromír 5 Atletika Kladno z.s. 1969 M 0:23:51,3
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3,5 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Seidlová Miriam 3 Atletika Kladno z.s. 2003 Z 0:16:24,3

2. Žůrková Eva 7 Jof - X - Team 1975 Z 0:18:53,7 0:02:29,4

3. Salamon Hana 8 Služovice 1988 Z 0:21:28,5 0:05:04,2

4. Hrouzová Nikola 4 Krnov 2011 Z 0:23:10,3 0:06:46,0
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